Class Locations

Th-101

Fr-201
Fr-202
Fri-203
Fri-204
Fri-205

Fri-206
Fri-207
Fri-208
Fri-209
Fri-210

Sat-301
Sat-302
Sat-303
Sat-304
Sat-305
Sat-306

Sat-307
Sat-308

Sat-309

Creating Graphic Imagery

Tiny Homes

Quilting with the Walking Foot

Dresden Star

Pain-Free Tumbling Blocks

Spiral Mandalas

Colorful Leaves
Sassy Threads

Quilting with Rulers -Full

Sticks and Stones

Machine English Paper Piecing

Fuse Your Bloomers
Hand and Machine Applique
Return to the Bend

Oh Scrap!
Panel Cut-Ups

Quilt As You Go Magic Table Runner

Using Apps (Lecture)
Finish It! Binding Your Quilt(Lecture)

Saturday Sampler

Ogallala Quilter’s Society
Quilt Festival 2019

Laura Wasilowski

Laura Wasilowski
Shelley Winn
Janice Joyner

Elizabeth Lawrence

Becky Holley

Laura Wasilowski
Muff Fregia
Becky Greenleaf
Kathy Hassell
Becky Holley

Laura Wasilowski
Linda Fisher
Nathalie Neill
Meredith Eaton
Nancy Richburg
Tammy Tucker

Jean Grimes
Kerri Forrest

Various

City Hall

City Hall

Senior Citizen’s Center - B
Cancelled

Expo Center — 2*

Expo Center — 1*

City Hall

Rhoads Memorial Library
Senior Citizen’s Center — B
Cancelled

Expo Center — 2*

City Hall

Cancelled

Expo Center — 1*

Expo Center — 2*

Senior Citizen’s Center — B
Rhoads Memorial Library

Castro Co AgriLife Extension Office
Castro Co Agrilife Extension Office

Expo Center*

*Please use the Northwest corner door of the Expo Center for Handicap Access.



