

Ogallala Quilter's Society Quilt Festival 2019

Class Locations

Th-101	Creating Graphic Imagery	Laura Wasilowski	City Hall
Fr-201	Tiny Homes	Laura Wasilowski	City Hall
Fr-202	Quilting with the Walking Foot	Shelley Winn	Senior Citizen's Center - B
Fri-203	Dresden Star	Janice Joyner	Cancelled
Fri-204	Pain-Free Tumbling Blocks	Elizabeth Lawrence	Expo Center – 2*
Fri-205	Spiral Mandalas	Becky Holley	Expo Center – 1*
Fri-206	Colorful Leaves	Laura Wasilowski	City Hall
Fri-207	Sassy Threads	Muff Fregia	Rhoads Memorial Library
Fri-208	Quilting with Rulers -Full	Becky Greenleaf	Senior Citizen's Center – B
Fri-209	Sticks and Stones	Kathy Hassell	Cancelled
Fri-210	Machine English Paper Piecing	Becky Holley	Expo Center – 2*
Sat-301	Fuse Your Bloomers	Laura Wasilowski	City Hall
Sat-302	Hand and Machine Applique	Linda Fisher	Cancelled
Sat-303	Return to the Bend	Nathalie Neill	Expo Center – 1*
Sat-304	Oh Scrap!	Meredith Eaton	Expo Center – 2*
Sat-305	Panel Cut-Ups	Nancy Richburg	Senior Citizen's Center – B
Sat-306	Quilt As You Go Magic Table Runner	Tammy Tucker	Rhoads Memorial Library
Sat-307	Using Apps (Lecture)	Jean Grimes	Castro Co AgriLife Extension Office
Sat-308	Finish It! Binding Your Quilt(Lecture)	Kerri Forrest	Castro Co AgriLife Extension Office
Sat-309	Saturday Sampler	Various	Expo Center*

*Please use the Northwest corner door of the Expo Center for Handicap Access.